State of Oregon
Employment Department

Modernization
Program

Meeting: Modernization Oversight Forum

Date/time: July 28, 2021 | 9-10:30 AM

Attendees: P (Present) A (Absent)

Forum Members

Guests

Senator Chuck Riley

Renee Royston

Justin Freeman

Senator Tim Knopp

David Gerstenfeld

Maggie Gleason

Representative Paul Holvey

Alex Kasner

Representative Nancy Nathanson

Drew Sutter

Terrance Woods

Jayne Martin

Sean McSpaden

Lynn Kneeland

AGENDA

__JTopic __________________________________[Time _|Presenter |

1. Welcome and introductions

Review and approval of meeting minutes
Project update

iQMS report — CSG

FAST overview and demo

o vk~ W

Next Steps

SUPPORTING MATERIALS

9:00
9:05
9:10
9:25
9:35
10:10
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ACTION ITEMS

Sean McSpaden
Sean McSpaden
Renee Royston
Jayne Martin
Maggie Gleason

Sean McSpaden

Completed
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