



Meeting:	Modernization Oversight Forum		
Date/time:	July 28, 2021 9-10:30 AM		
Attendees:	P (Present) A (Absent)		
Forum Members		Guests	
Senator	Chuck Riley	Renee Royston	Justin Freeman
Senator	Tim Knopp	David Gerstenfeld	Maggie Gleason
Represe	entative Paul Holvey	Alex Kasner	
Represe	entative Nancy Nathanson	Drew Sutter	
Terranc	e Woods	Jayne Martin	
Sean M	cSpaden	Lynn Kneeland	

AGENDA

	Topic	Time	Presenter
1.	Welcome and introductions	9:00	Sean McSpaden
2.	Review and approval of meeting minutes	9:05	Sean McSpaden
3.	Project update	9:10	Renee Royston
4.	iQMS report – CSG	9:25	Jayne Martin
5.	FAST overview and demo	9:35	Maggie Gleason
6.	Next Steps	10:10	Sean McSpaden

SUPPORTING MATERIALS

• UI Project Monthly Quality Assurance Status Report May_2021_v1.0

ACTION ITEMS

Action	Assigned	Date Due	Completed